 CRI-MaxTM Constant Brightness
LED Flexible Strip
Introduction & Datasheet
Applications
- High-end architectural/residential lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- Human-centric lighting
Features

CRI-MaxTM Constant Brightness LED Flexible Strip Rev Version: 2.1
Illuminate Your Wellbeing Journey.                                                                  9 / 19
Ordering information
PRODUCT CODE VOLTAGE (DC) DESCRIPTION CCT
F3230003.27
24V
CRI-MaxTM Constant Brightness LED
Flexible Strip
2700K
F3230003.30 3000K
F3230003.40 4000K
F3230003.50 5000K
F3230003.56 5600K
F3230003.65 6500K
F3230003.XX Custom CCT
CRI-MaxTM Constant Brightness LED Flexible Strip Rev Version: 2.1
Illuminate Your Wellbeing Journey.                                                                  10 / 19
Characteristics